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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Jakub SCPŠS CZE 29.03.2012
2 TOMÁŠEK Marek TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 26.09.2013
3T JURIK Teodor Paul SCPŠS CZE 12.02.2013
3T UMYSA Tomáš TĚLOJSHZ CZE 08.10.2013
5 VRÁNA Lubomír TJLPZ CZE 03.04.2012
6 LETÁČEK Pavel UNIVSKPS CZE 08.04.2013
7 NOVÁČEK Bartoloměj TJLPZ CZE 08.04.2014
8 MACHAČ Marek 1.FCBPBZ CZE 14.08.2013
9 HLAVA Martin TĚLOJSHZ CZE 06.05.2012
10 PROCHÁZKA Matěj SLAVLZ CZE 02.07.2012
11 KUCHAŘ David SCPŠS CZE 04.06.2013
12 KÁLECKÝ Miloslav 1.FCBPBZ CZE 06.03.2013
13 WOJTYCZKO Gabrielu UKS TRÓJKA RADLIN POL 01.01.2012
14 KOLÁŘ Karel SLAVLZ CZE 24.09.2012
15 BAKONYI Adam UNIVSKPS CZE 21.07.2012
16 DOKOUPIL Jan SCPŠS CZE 02.05.2012
17 MAŠATA Martin TJLTZ CZE 09.04.2012
18 VLASÁK Václav TĚLOJSHZ CZE 01.11.2012
19 DÁŇA Josef SLAVLZ CZE 02.11.2012
20 SALMON Maxim UNIVSKPS CZE 17.07.2014
21 SKLENÁŘ Martin SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 21.01.2012
22T MAŠATA Jakub TJLTZ CZE 13.06.2014
22T MATUŠKA Marian SLAVLZ CZE 10.08.2012
24 MICHL Štěpán SLAVLZ CZE 23.08.2013
25 MAREK Milan SCPŠS CZE 30.10.2013
26 ADAMEC Luboš Václav TĚLOJSHZ CZE 22.06.2014
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VRÁNA Lubomír TJLPZ CZE 7 0,88 37 18 +19 Advanced
2 PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Jakub SCPŠS CZE 7 0,88 38 24 +14 Advanced
3 WOJTYCZKO Gabrielu UKS TRÓJKA RADLIN POL 7 0,88 31 17 +14 Advanced
4 JURIK Teodor Paul SCPŠS CZE 6 0,75 35 21 +14 Advanced
5 HLAVA Martin TĚLOJSHZ CZE 6 0,75 35 27 +8 Advanced
6 PROCHÁZKA Matěj SLAVLZ CZE 5 0,71 32 23 +9 Advanced
7 KUCHAŘ David SCPŠS CZE 5 0,71 30 24 +6 Advanced
8 TOMÁŠEK Marek TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 5 0,63 33 27 +6 Advanced
9 KÁLECKÝ Miloslav 1.FCBPBZ CZE 5 0,63 31 27 +4 Advanced
10 LETÁČEK Pavel UNIVSKPS CZE 4 0,57 31 26 +5 Advanced
11 NOVÁČEK Bartoloměj TJLPZ CZE 4 0,57 28 27 +1 Advanced
12 MAŠATA Martin TJLTZ CZE 4 0,57 26 27 -1 Advanced
13 KOLÁŘ Karel SLAVLZ CZE 4 0,50 32 26 +6 Advanced
14 MACHAČ Marek 1.FCBPBZ CZE 4 0,50 34 29 +5 Advanced
15 BAKONYI Adam UNIVSKPS CZE 4 0,50 34 31 +3 Advanced
16 DOKOUPIL Jan SCPŠS CZE 4 0,50 30 29 +1 Advanced
17 VLASÁK Václav TĚLOJSHZ CZE 3 0,43 25 23 +2 Advanced
18 DÁŇA Josef SLAVLZ CZE 3 0,38 27 25 +2 Advanced
19 SALMON Maxim UNIVSKPS CZE 3 0,38 32 32 0 Advanced
20 SKLENÁŘ Martin SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 3 0,38 30 33 -3 Advanced
21 UMYSA Tomáš TĚLOJSHZ CZE 2 0,29 28 29 -1 Advanced
22T MAŠATA Jakub TJLTZ CZE 2 0,25 17 36 -19 Advanced
22T MATUŠKA Marian SLAVLZ CZE 2 0,25 17 36 -19 Advanced
24 MICHL Štěpán SLAVLZ CZE 1 0,14 13 34 -21 Advanced
25 MAREK Milan SCPŠS CZE 0 0,00 17 40 -23 Advanced
26 ADAMEC Luboš Václav TĚLOJSHZ CZE 0 0,00 8 40 -32 Advanced
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Strip 2,3
Referee(s):

COUFAL Filip (TJLPZ / CZE)
JINDRA Jan (SCPŠS / CZE)

PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Jakub SCPŠS / CZE

KOLÁŘ Karel SLAVLZ / CZE

VRÁNA Lubomír TJLPZ / CZE

TOMÁŠEK Marek TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

MACHAČ Marek 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

ADAMEC Luboš Václav TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

SALMON Maxim UNIVSKPS / CZE

MATUŠKA Marian SLAVLZ / CZE

DOKOUPIL Jan SCPŠS / CZE

Strip 4,5
Referee(s):

PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (SCPŠS)
STIRBER Sebastian (SCPŠS / CZE)

JURIK Teodor Paul SCPŠS / CZE

KÁLECKÝ Miloslav 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

WOJTYCZKO Gabrielu UKS TRÓJKA RADLIN / POL

BAKONYI Adam UNIVSKPS / CZE

MAŠATA Jakub TJLTZ / CZE

HLAVA Martin TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

SKLENÁŘ Martin SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

DÁŇA Josef SLAVLZ / CZE

MAREK Milan SCPŠS / CZE

Strip 7
Referee(s):

FIEDOR Michal (SCPŠS / CZE)

MICHL Štěpán SLAVLZ / CZE

UMYSA Tomáš TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

VLASÁK Václav TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

KUCHAŘ David SCPŠS / CZE

PROCHÁZKA Matěj SLAVLZ / CZE

LETÁČEK Pavel UNIVSKPS / CZE

NOVÁČEK Bartoloměj TJLPZ / CZE

MAŠATA Martin TJLTZ / CZE


